
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 
4 

121 

70 

233 

445 

124 

141 

19 

173 

38 

6 

222 

777 

1 

69 

49 

228 

125 

130 

048 

123 

150 

24 

73 

11 

29 

122 

Name 
Pietro ALOISIO 

Luca SERGI 

Davide BOLLANI 

Kevin MANFREDI 

Riccardo RUGGERI 

Fabio ARIENTI 

Rodolfo NUNEZ 

Emanuele MAFFIOLI 

Marco GUIDA 

Domenico SAVARESE 

Francesco ALOISIO 

Enrico BONI 

Massimo ANNIGONI 

Lazzaro ANDRIOLA 

Diego FERRARI 

Giovanni PUMA 

Jonathan MANTOVANI 

Lucio TORSELLI 

Leonardo BARGIACCHI 

Motoshop 2 YAMAHA 

Stefano BASTOGI 

Cristian Massimiliano ANCIONE 

Nicola BUA 

Pietroluigi  NEMBRINI 

Jacopo MARELLA 

Salvatore BONVEGNA 

Daniele DAL MOLIN 

Class 
V2T 

V1000 

V2T 

A1000 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V2T 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

A1000 

V2T 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

Best Tm 
1:14.801 

1:15.894 

1:16.028 

1:16.153 

1:16.470 

1:16.631 

1:17.146 

1:17.384 

1:17.508 

1:17.525 

1:17.545 

1:17.621 

1:17.687 

1:17.901 

1:18.047 

1:18.492 

1:18.912 

1:19.093 

1:19.234 

1:19.532 

1:19.580 

1:23.642 

1:23.784 

1:24.107 

1:24.123 

1:24.548 

M ode l/ En gin e  
Yamaha 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Bmw 

Honda 

Ducati 

Bmw 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Thriump 

Laps 
10 

8 

9 

10 

7 

6 

9 

8 

9 

4 

4 

10 

5 

9 

7 

6 

11 

8 

8 

10 

10 

4 

9 

7 

9 

10 

Diff 

1.093 

1.227 

1.352 

1.669 

1.830 

2.345 

2.583 

2.707 

2.724 

2.744 

2.820 

2.886 

3.100 

3.246 

3.691 

4.111 

4.292 

4.433 

4.731 

4.779 

8.841 

8.983 

9.306 

9.322 

9.747 

Gap 

1.093 

0.134 

0.125 

0.317 

0.161 

0.515 

0.238 

0.124 

0.017 

0.020 

0.076 

0.066 

0.214 

0.146 

0.445 

0.420 

0.181 

0.141 

0.298 

0.048 

4.062 

0.142 

0.323 

0.016 

0.425 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/10/2021 12:56:30 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
VELOCI 

3 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice started at 12:20:55 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

24/10/2021 12:20 

No Picture Selected


